70 M/A X/Bred Cows, BW 76/37, PW 107/39
Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10171

] CLOSING 2 REPS
27/05/2021 11:59 pm Simon Rouse
D 027 492 4805
& srouse@pggwrightson.co.nz
¥ DELIVERY
Forward
Frsn Jsy X,Jsy Jsy Frsn 70 76/37 107/39

X,Kiwi X

Hard working hill country farmed X/Bred Cows with great shifting potential.

Stock data
Breed Frsn sz.X,.sz Jsy Total cows in milk
Frsn X,Kiwi X % Friesian
Approx final tally (after sales & culls) 70 % Jersey Friesian X
% Friesian Jsy X 40 Sale age range excludes animals born prior to
% Kiwi X 10 No. of years herd owned
Farm Contour Hilly
Breeding
BW 76 BW rel
PW 107 PW rel
Rec anc% 61 Breeding background
Breed NM Frsn,Other Other Breed NM
Date bull removed 27 Dec 2020 Bull DNA tested
Bull BVD tested Yes Calving start
Health
TB status C10 EBL status
Current lepto vaccination Yes Vaccinated for Roto virus
Vaccinated for BVD No Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on Yes
Production
Shed type Herringbone Milked by

$1,300 / Head

Ref No. 01-010170

Views: 464

No

330
10
40
2013
12

37

39

LIC

Hereford cross
No

29 Jul 2021

Free
No
Yes

Manager

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at


https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10171
mailto:enquiries@agonline.co.nz

