agQnline

70 M/A X/Bred Cows, BW 76/37, PW 107/39

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10171

\$1,300 / Head Ref No. 01-010170

Views: 464

ps://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/10171				• •	
	CLOSING 27/05/2021 11:5	⊟ CLOSING 27/05/2021 11:59 pm			
	DELIVERY Forward			Srouse@pggwrightson.co.nz	
BREED Frsn Jsy X,Jsy Jsy Frsn X,Kiwi X	TALLY 70	BW 76/37	PW 107/39	GENETICS No	

Hard working hill country farmed X/Bred Cows with great shifting potential.

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn Jsy X,Jsy Jsy Frsn X,Kiwi X	r Total cows in milk % Friesian	330 10
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	70	% Jersey Friesian X	40
% Friesian Jsy X	40	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2013
% Kiwi X	10	No. of years herd owned	12
Farm Contour	Hilly		
Breeding			
BW	76	BW rel	37
PW	107	PW rel	39
Rec anc%	61	Breeding background	LIC
Breed NM	Frsn,Other	Other Breed NM	Hereford cross
Date bull removed	27 Dec 2020	Bull DNA tested	No
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	29 Jul 2021
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Shed type	Herringbone	Milked by	Manager